
 

 
 
 

Course Facilitator – Kylie Shannon 

M: 0419 196 187 | E: kylieshannon@sureway.com.au 

 

Murray South East 
Career Transition Assistance (CTA) 

2024 –October to December 

Upcoming Courses 
Dates 

 

Renmark 
Hotel Renmark, Boardroom, Murray St, Renmark Act ID: 100612853 

  

22 Oct – 14 Nov Every Tue, Wed & Thu (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Tue 22, Wed 23 & Thu 24 Oct 

• Tue 29, Wed 30 & Thu 31 Oct 

• Tue 5, Wed 6 & Thu 7 Oct 

• Tue 12, Wed 13 & Thu 14 Oct 

 

 

Murray Bridge 
Intojobs, Mobilong House, 3 South Terrace Act ID: 100596679 

  

22 October – 14 November Every Tue, Wed & Thu (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Tue 22, Wed 23 & Thu 24 Oct 

• Tue 29, Wed 30 & Thu 31 Oct  

• Tue 5, Wed 6 & Thu 7 Nov 

• Tue 12, Wed 13 & Thu 14 Nov 

 
 

Mount Gambier 
Sureway, 88 Commercial St East Act ID: 100611935 

  

19 November – 12 December Every Tue, Wed & Thu (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Tue 19, Wed 20 & Thu 21 Nov 

• Tue 26, Wed 27 & Thu 28 Nov  

• Tue 3, Wed 4 & Thu 5 Dec 

• Tue 10, Wed 11 & Thu 12 Dec 

 


